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Fall Semester 2021 Full Session

Class Time
8:00a

9:00a

9:30a

10:00a
11:00a
12:30p
1:00p

1:30p

2:00p

4:00p

5:30p

6:00p

9:00a

7:00a
1:01p

8:00a
9:30a
11:00a
12:30p
1:00p
2:00p
2:30p
3:30p
4:35p
5:30p
6:55p

8:00a
9:00a
12:30p
1:00p
2:00p
3:00p
3:30p
4:10p
4:35p
5:30p
7:00p

Final Exam Schedule

Exam Days
Friday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Monday

Friday
Friday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday

Friday

Friday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Friday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Thursday

Exam Date
3-Dec
6-Dec
6-Dec
3-Dec
3-Dec
7-Dec
2-Dec
2-Dec
2-Dec
2-Dec
2-Dec
7-Dec

2-Dec

2-Dec
2-Dec

2-Dec
6-Dec
3-Dec
3-Dec
2-Dec
2-Dec
3-Dec
3-Dec
2-Dec
2-Dec
6-Dec

3-Dec
3-Dec
6-Dec
6-Dec
6-Dec
6-Dec
3-Dec
6-Dec
6-Dec
6-Dec
2-Dec

Exam Time
10:30a-12:30p
8:00a-10:00a
8:00a-10:00a
10:30a-12:30p
10:30a-12:30p
10:30a-12:30p
3:30p-5:30p
3:30p-5:30p
3:30p-5:30p
4:00p-6:00p
4:00p-6:00p
4:00p-6:00p

10:30a-12:30p

10:30a-12:30p
3:30p-5:30p

8:00a-10:00a
8:00a-10:00a

10:30a-12:30p
1:00p-3:00p
3:30p-5:30p
3:30p-5:30p
3:30p-5:30p
3:30p-5:30p
4:00p-6:00p
4:00p-6:00p
4:00p-6:00p

8:00a-10:00a
8:00a-10:00a
1:00p-3:00p
1:00p-3:00p
1:00p-3:00p
3:30p-5:30p
4:00p-6:00p
3:30p-5:30p
3:30p-5:30p
3:30p-5:30p
6:30p-8:30p
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8:00a
9:00a

9:30a
11:00a
12:30p
1:00p

2:00p

4:35p

5:30p

8:00a
9:00a
9:30a
11:00a

12:30p
1:00p
2:00p
2:45p
3:30p
5:00p
5:30p
6:50p
6:55p
7:00p

9:00a
9:30a
10:00a
11:00a
12:30p
1:00p
1:30p
2:00p
2:15p
3:30p
4:00p
5:30p

9:00a
10:00a
10:10a

Fall Semester 2021 Full Session

Final Exam Schedule

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday
Thursday

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday

Friday

Friday

Friday
Tuesday

Friday

Friday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

2-Dec
2-Dec
2-Dec
6-Dec
2-Dec
7-Dec
7-Dec
3-Dec
3-Dec

3-Dec
2-Dec
2-Dec
6-Dec
2-Dec
6-Dec
6-Dec
7-Dec
3-Dec
6-Dec
6-Dec
2-Dec
2-Dec
2-Dec

3-Dec
7-Dec
6-Dec
6-Dec
3-Dec
3-Dec
3-Dec
7-Dec
3-Dec
3-Dec
6-Dec
6-Dec

7-Dec
7-Dec
7-Dec

10:30a-12:30p
10:30a-12:30p
10:30a-12:30p
10:30a-12:30p
1:00p-3:00p
1:00p-3:00p
1:00p-3:00p
6:30p-8:30p
6:30p-8:30p

8:00a-10:00a
10:30a-12:30p
10:30a-12:30p
10:30a-12:30p
1:00p-3:00p
1:00p-3:00p
1:00p-3:00p
1:00p-3:00p
4:00p-6:00p
3:30p-5:30p
3:30p-5:30p
6:30p-8:30p
6:30p-8:30p
6:30p-8:30p

1:00p-3:00p
8:00a-10:00a
6:30p-8:30p
6:30p-8:30p
1:00p-3:00p
1:00p-3:00p
3:30p-5:30p
6:30p-8:30p
3:30p-5:30p
3:30p-5:30p
4:00p-6:00p
4:00p-6:00p

4:00p-6:00p
4:00p-6:00p
4:00p-6:00p





