Fall Semester 2021 Full Session Final Exam Schedule

Class Days	Class Time	Exam Days	Exam Date	Exam Time
M	8:00a	Friday	3-Dec	10:30a-12:30p
M	9:00a	Monday	6-Dec	8:00a-10:00a
M	9:30a	Monday	6-Dec	8:00a-10:00a
M	10:00a	Friday	3-Dec	10:30a-12:30p
M	11:00a	Friday	3-Dec	10:30a-12:30p
M	12:30p	Tuesday	7-Dec	10:30a-12:30p
M	1:00p	Thursday	2-Dec	3:30p-5:30p
M	1:30p	Thursday	2-Dec	3:30p-5:30p
M	2:00p	Thursday	2-Dec	3:30p-5:30p
M	4:00p	Thursday	2-Dec	4:00p-6:00p
M	5:30p	Thursday	2-Dec	4:00p-6:00p
M	6:00p	Tuesday	7-Dec	4:00p-6:00p
MTR	9:00a	Thursday	2-Dec	10:30a-12:30p
MTWRF	7:00a	Thursday	2-Dec	10:30a-12:30p
MTWRF	1:01p	Thursday	2-Dec	3:30p-5:30p
		·		1 1 1 1
MW	8:00a	Thursday	2-Dec	8:00a-10:00a
MW	9:30a	Monday	6-Dec	8:00a-10:00a
MW	11:00a	Friday	3-Dec	10:30a-12:30p
MW	12:30p	Friday	3-Dec	1:00p-3:00p
MW	1:00p	Thursday	2-Dec	3:30p-5:30p
MW	2:00p	Thursday	2-Dec	3:30p-5:30p
MW	2:30p	Friday	3-Dec	3:30p-5:30p
MW	3:30p	Friday	3-Dec	3:30p-5:30p
MW	4:35p	Thursday	2-Dec	4:00p-6:00p
MW	5:30p	Thursday	2-Dec	4:00p-6:00p
MW	6:55p	Monday	6-Dec	4:00p-6:00p
R	8:00a	Friday	3-Dec	8:00a-10:00a
R	9:00a	Friday	3-Dec	8:00a-10:00a
R	12:30p	Monday	6-Dec	1:00p-3:00p
R	1:00p	Monday	6-Dec	1:00p-3:00p
R	2:00p	Monday	6-Dec	1:00p-3:00p
R	3:00p	Monday	6-Dec	3:30p-5:30p
R	3:30p	Friday	3-Dec	4:00p-6:00p
R	4:10p	Monday	6-Dec	3:30p-5:30p
R	4:35p	Monday	6-Dec	3:30p-5:30p
R	5:30p	Monday	6-Dec	3:30p-5:30p
R	7:00p	Thursday	2-Dec	6:30p-8:30p

Fall Semester 2021 Full Session

Final Exam Schedule

Т	8:00a	Thursday	2-Dec	10:30a-12:30p
Т	9:00a	Thursday	2-Dec	10:30a-12:30p
Т	9:30a	Thursday	2-Dec	10:30a-12:30p
Т	11:00a	Monday	6-Dec	10:30a-12:30p
Т	12:30p	Thursday	2-Dec	1:00p-3:00p
T	1:00p	Tuesday	7-Dec	1:00p-3:00p
T	2:00p	Tuesday	7-Dec	1:00p-3:00p
T	4:35p	Friday	3-Dec	6:30p-8:30p
T	5:30p	Friday	3-Dec	6:30p-8:30p
TR	8:00a	Friday	3-Dec	8:00a-10:00a
TR	9:00a	Thursday	2-Dec	10:30a-12:30p
TR	9:30a	Thursday	2-Dec	10:30a-12:30p
TR	11:00a	Monday	6-Dec	10:30a-12:30p
TR	12:30p	Thursday	2-Dec	1:00p-3:00p
TR	1:00p	Monday	6-Dec	1:00p-3:00p
TR	2:00p	Monday	6-Dec	1:00p-3:00p
TR	2:45p	Tuesday	7-Dec	1:00p-3:00p
TR	3:30p	Friday	3-Dec	4:00p-6:00p
TR	5:00p	Monday	6-Dec	3:30p-5:30p
TR	5:30p	Monday	6-Dec	3:30p-5:30p
TR	6:50p	Monday	2-Dec	6:30p-8:30p
TR	6:55p	Thursday	2-Dec	6:30p-8:30p
TR	7:00p	Thursday	2-Dec	6:30p-8:30p
W	9:00a	Friday	3-Dec	1:00p-3:00p
W	9:30a	Tuesday	7-Dec	8:00a-10:00a
W	10:00a	Monday	6-Dec	6:30p-8:30p
W	11:00a	Monday	6-Dec	6:30p-8:30p
W	12:30p	Friday	3-Dec	1:00p-3:00p
W	1:00p	Friday	3-Dec	1:00p-3:00p
W	1:30p	Friday	3-Dec	3:30p-5:30p
W	2:00p	Tuesday	7-Dec	6:30p-8:30p
W	2:15p	Friday	3-Dec	3:30p-5:30p
W	3:30p	Friday	3-Dec	3:30p-5:30p
W	4:00p	Monday	6-Dec	4:00p-6:00p
W	5:30p	Monday	6-Dec	4:00p-6:00p
F	9:00a	Tuesday	7-Dec	4:00p-6:00p
F	10:00a	Tuesday	7-Dec	4:00p-6:00p
F	10:10a	Tuesday	7-Dec	4:00p-6:00p